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Size 9040
Common Mode Filters For Signal Line
SCM Series 

FEATURES

Dimensions: [mm]

 

■
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APPLICATION
CAN bus, FlexRay system
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Schematic: Land Pattern: [mm]
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Suppression of asymmetrical interference coupled 
in on lines, whereas data signals up to some MHz 
can pass unaffectedly
Low profile design makes it op�mal for surface 
moun�ng Excellent impedance characteris�cs, 
making it great for suppressing common mode 
noise.
Opera�ng temperature: -20°C to +85°C
Quan�ty: 1500pcs
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Electrical Properties: 
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Temperature Rise Current: The actual value of DC current when the temperature rise is △T=40°C

Typical Electrical Characteristics:
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Differential Mode Differential Mode
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FREQUENCY(MHz)
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Packaging Quantity:

Reel Dimension：[mm]

Cover Tape

Embossed Carrier

33
0±

2.
0

16±2.0

2.2±0.5

10
0±

2.
0

1500 Pcs/Reel 2 Reel /Inner box( 3000 Pcs) 3 Inner box/Carton box( 9K Pcs)

Cautions and Warnings:

Storage Conditions：

Operation Instructions:

The storage period is within 12 months after the completion of production. Be sure to follow the storage condi-


